ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8536

INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL TCN

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE

8536-C-1-2021 MUHAMMAD ANAS DURRANI MUHAMMAD WASIF KHAN 1

8536-C-1-4776  MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA FAHAD ASHFAQ 1
FAHAD

8536-C-1-4782  AYESHA MIRZA BAIG BABAR BAIG 1

8536-C-1-4783 MUHAMMAD HASHAAM MAJOR HARIS AMAR 1
HARIS

8536-C-2-2022 ZOEYA NOWSHERWAN RAJA NOWSHERWAN SARWAR 2

8536-C-2-4781 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM IMRAN KHALID 2

8536-C-2-6175 MIRHA QAZI MOHSIN ZAHEER 2

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%

66.67%
80.00%

66.67%
73.33%
66.67%

GRADE
C+
B_

C+
B+

C+
B_
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:7
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